Uloc auls

OMAN COLLEGE

Oman College of Management & Technology
Academic Calendar 2022-2023

First Semester 2022-2023

Event

From

To

Commencement of Attendance of Academic Staff

Sun. 28/08/2022

Registration for the first semester

Sun. 11/09/2022

Induction Week (Faculty Development Program)

Sun. 18/09/2022

Thu. 22/09/2022

Attendance of Students

Sun. 02/10/2022

Add and Drop (without financial loss)

Sun. 02/10/2022

Thu. 06/10/2022

Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday

Sat. 08/10/2022

Withdrawal (with financial loss)

Sun. 09/10/2022

Thu. 29/12/2022

National Day

Frid. 18/11/2022

Mid-term Exam

Sun. 20/11/2022

Thu. 1/12/2022

Academic Staff Evaluation by Students

Sun 25/12/2022

Thu. 12/01/2023

Final Exam

Sun. 08/01/2023

Thu. 19/01/2023

Deadline for Results Submission

Mon. 23/01/2023

Registration for Second Semester

Tues. 24/01/2023

Academic Staff Vacation

Tue. 24/01/2023

Thu. 26/01/2023

Second Semester 2022-2023

Event

From

To

Commencement of Attendance of Academic Staff

Sun. 29/01/2023

Attendance of Students

Sun. 29/01/2023

Add and Drop (without financial loss)

Sun. 29/01/2023

Thu. 2/02/2023

Withdrawal (with financial loss)

Sun. 05/02/2023

Thurs. 27/4/2023

Night of Isra' & Miraj (Tentative)

Sat. 18/02/2023

Mid-term Exam

Sun. 12/03/2023

Thu.23/03/2023

Academic Staff Evaluation by Students

Sun 16/04/2023

Thu. 11/05/2023

Eid Al Fitr (Tentative Date)

Sat. 22/04/2023

Final Exam

Sun. 30 /04/2023

Thurs. 11/05/2023

Deadline for Results Submission

Sun. 14/05/2023

Registration for Summer Session

Mon. 15/05/2023

Academic Staff VVacation

Tues. 16 /05/2023

Thurs. 18 /05/2023

Summer Semester 2022-2023

Event

From

To

Attendance of Students and Academic Staff

Sun. 21/05/2023

Add and Drop (without financial loss)

Sun. 21/05/2023

Tues. 23/05/2023

Withdrawal (with financial loss)

Wed. 24/05/2023

Mon. 03/07/2023

Mid-term Exam

Tues. 13/06/2023

Tues. 20/06/2023

Academic Staff Evaluation by Students

Sun 25/06/2023

Thu.06/07/2023

Eid Al Adha (Tentative Date)

Wed.28/06/2023

Final Exam

Tues. 4/07/2023

Tues.11/07/2023

Deadline for Results Submission

Wed.12/07/2023

Academic Staff Vacation

Sun. 16/07/2023

Thurs (evening).
31/08/2023
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SEMESTER — 1

FROM

OMAN COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY

To

"Commencement of Attendance of Academic Staff

Sun. 04/09/2022

jPIacement Test Week

Sun. 18/09/2022

Thu. 22/09/2022

Induction week — Faculty Development Programme

Sun. 18/09/2022

Thu. 22/09/2022

Attendance of Students

'Prophet Mohammed’s Bir‘th‘&aQ

Sun. 25}/()%/20?2
Sat.08/10/2022

Mid —term Exam
National Day

Thu. 03/11/2022

Thu. 18/11/2022

) Tﬁhur.ilo/ll[_ZOZZ

Academic Staff Evaluation

Sun. 18/12/2022

Thu. 22/12/2022

Final Exam

Thu. 22/12/2022

Thu. 29/12/2022

jDeadIine for Results Submission

Sun. 01/01/2023

Declaration of Results
Semester break

Mon. 02/01/2023
Tue. 03/01/2023

~ Thu. 05/01/2023

EVENT

FROM

To

;Commencement of Attendance of Academic Staff

Sun. 08/01/2023

:Placement Tests / New students Registration

Sun. 08/01/2023

Thu. 12/01/2023

Resit Exams

Sun. 08/01/2023

Tue. 10/01/2023

Exit Exam — GFP - Level -3

Wed. 11/01/2023

Thu. 12/01/2023

:Exit Exam - Results

Sun. 15/01/2023

Attendance of Students

Sun. 08/01/2023

jMid —term Exam

Allsra’ ;l;liMiraj (T"entativé)

Thu. 16/02/2023

sat. 18/02/2023

Thu. 23/02/2023

Academic Staff Evaluation

Sun. 02/04/2023

Thu. 06/04/2023

;Fina! Exam

Thu. 06/04/2023

Thu. 13/04/2023

Deadline for Results Submission

Sun. 16/04/2023

Declaration of Results

Tue. 18/04/2023

Semester break

Wed. 19/04/2023

Thu. 20/04/2023

Eid Al Fitr (Tentative Date) | sat.22/04/2023
SEMESTER —3
EVEliT T e g | : VFROM TOV j
;C0mmencement of Attendance of Academic Staff Sun. 23/04/2023
Placement Tests / New students Registration Sun. 23/04/2023 Sun. 27/04/2023
Resit Exams Sun. 23/04/2023 Tue. 25/04/2023
Exit Exam — GFP - Level -3 Wed. 26/04/2023 Thu. 27/04/2023
Exit Exam - Results Sun. 30/04/2023
Attendance of Students Sun. 23/04/2023
Mid — term Exam Thu. 25/05/2023 Thu. 01/06/2023
'Academic Staff Evaluation Sun. 25/06/2023 Thu. 29/06/2023
Eid Al Adha (Tentative Date) Wed. 28/06/2023 !
:Final Exam Mon. 03/07/2023 Mon. 10/07/2023
Deadline for Results Submission Tue. 11/07/2023
Declaration of Results Tue. 11/07/2023 |
Resit Exam Wed. 12/07/2023 Sun. 16/07/2023
Exit Exam — GFP - Level -3 Mon. 17/07/2023 Tue. 18/07/2023
Exit Exam - Results Thu. 19/07/2023 7
Summervacation for staff R R | sun23/07/2003 | sun.10/08/2023
30-06-2022 r OCMT - GFP ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2022/23
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